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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Watrall Rick NEW JERSEY USA A 2008
2 Dragonetti Walter E NORTH OHIO USA A 2009
3 T Loeffler Carl SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
3 T Anastasov Aleksandar MACEDONIA MKD A 2007
5 Jensen David SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
6 T Varney John WESTERN WA USA A 2009
6 T Popovici Alexander GULFCST TX USA A 2009
8 Poppre Michael N ARIZONA USA A 2009
9 Baer Bryan G COLORADO USA B 2007
10 T Mazzoli Julio METRO NYC USA B 2008
10 T McGuffin Bruce F NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
12 Baldowski Jacek * CANADA CAN A 2008
13 Altman Jeffery H COLORADO USA B 2009
14 Genn John W VIRGINIA USA B 2006
15 Rodriguez Raoul B OREGON USA E 2009
16 Rozanski Sr. Ed A MICHIGAN USA C 2009
17 Cochrane Jr Robert A GOLDCST FL USA A 2009
18 Shalaurov Alexander N.CAROLINA USA B 2009
19 Foster Scott A NEWENGLAND USA B 2007
20 Arthurs David * CANADA CAN C 2009
21 Campe Kazimieras CAPITOL USA A 2006
22 Marshall William L NEWENGLAND USA B 2006
23 Ranes Evan NEVADA USA A 2008
24 Wallace Patric NEW JERSEY USA A 2009
25 Ballard Mark * V CANADA CAN B 2009
26 King Richard M CENTRAL CA USA B 2009
27 Ameli Sean NEVADA USA A 2009
28 Glover Richard A WESTERN WA USA A 2008
29 Roth John W ST. LOUIS USA B 2009
30 Calderon Peter J CAPITOL USA C 2008
31 Malleck Robert H METRO NYC USA B 2007
32 Sokolov Andrey M LONG ISLND USA C 2009
33 Lipp Robert J CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
34 Perka Michael F CENTRAL CA USA A 2009
35 Abele Chris NEWENGLAND USA B 2009
36 Cates Archie W OREGON USA D 2008
37 Nixon Mark SO. CALIF. USA A 2009
38 Schwartz Elliott MARYLAND USA C 2009
39 Nilsen Robert A HUDS-BERKS USA B 2008
40 Ihara Bruce * T CANADA CAN A 2008
41 Leadley Scott WESTERN NY USA C 2008
42 Paye Gregory P MARYLAND USA C 2009
43 Schroff Derrick C GEORGIA USA A 2008
44 Soleti Giovanni GATEWAY FL USA U
45 Moore Guy L MARYLAND USA D 2006
46 Weiss Richard K VIRGINIA USA E 2009
47 T Culler Michael D NEWENGLAND USA C 2009
47 T Cannon Peter J NORTHEAST USA C 2009
49 Hewitt Frank F SAN DIEGO USA A 2009
50 Moore Michael T OREGON USA C 2009
51 Kath Philip D S.CAROLINA USA U
52 Jefferies Jonathan J NORTH CA USA B 2009
53 Swick Kerry J MARYLAND USA C 2009
54 Carney Michael S GEORGIA USA E 2009
55 Leonardini Barry M NORTH CA USA E 2007
56 Lucasey Charles J NORTH CA USA B 2007
57 Spivack Robert NORTH CA USA C 2009
58 Lucente Thomas T VIRGINIA USA C 2009
59 Pary Theodore CAPITOL USA B 2008
60 Wolkenberg Frank MARYLAND USA C 2008
61 Raush Mark B WESTERN NY USA D 2007
62 Hampshire James L MARYLAND USA U
63 Ritchie Mark T NE PENN USA U
64 Reiter Michael L WESTERN WA USA E 2009
65 Pierro Roger METRO NYC USA U
66 Leighton Jr. David T INDIANA USA C 2009
67 Cramerus Pieter F GULFCST TX USA E 2007
68 McGrew John F NORTH CA USA C 2008
69 Farrugia John MARYLAND USA D 2008
70 Caputo Sr. Steven A NEW JERSEY USA U
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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   

Number of A's21
Number of B's17
Number of C's16
Number of D's4
Number of E's6
Number of U's6
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Dragonetti,W HOF       NORTH OHIO USA 1 A 2009 10
2 * Cochrane Jr,R PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA 2 A 2009 20
3 * Nixon,Mark LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 3 A 2009 30
4 * Ameli,Sean FAN       NEVADA USA 4 A 2009 40
5 * Poppre,Michael N A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA 7 A 2009 70
6 * Hewitt,Frank F CAS       SAN DIEGO USA 8 A 2009 80
7 * Perka,Michael F CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA 9 A 2009 90
8 * Nilsen,Robert A PC        HUDS-BERKS USA 10 B 2008 100
9 * Loeffler,Carl LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 11 A 2009 105
10 * Baldowski,J CANADA CAN 11 A 2008 110
11 * Lipp,Robert J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA 15 A 2009 150
12 * Watrall,Rick NYAC      NEW JERSEY USA 22 A 2008 221
13 * Wallace,Patric MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA 24 A 2009 248
14 * Ranes,Evan FAN       NEVADA USA 25 A 2008 250
15 * Ihara,Bruce * T CANADA CAN 31 A 2008 316
16 * Popovici,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 35 A 2009 352
17 * Jensen,David LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA 42 A 2009 424
18 * Schroff,D ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 43 A 2008 438
19 * Glover,Richard A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 67 A 2008 679
20 * Varney,John SAS       WESTERN WA USA A 2009 900
21 * Anastasov,A MACEDONIA MKD A 2007 941
22 * Campe,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA A 2006 963
23 * Baer,Bryan G CFSMPC    COLORADO USA 20 B 2007 1205
24 * Ballard,Mark * V CANADA CAN 27 B 2009 1277
25 * Altman,Jeffery H CFSMPC    COLORADO USA 30 B 2009 1309
26 * Lucasey,C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA 36 B 2007 1366
27 * Jefferies,J EBFG      /CAL F.C.  NORTH CA USA 39 B 2009 1399
28 * Mazzoli,Julio FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 41 B 2008 1417
29 * Marshall,W BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA 43 B 2006 1438
30 * Roth,John W ST. LOUIS USA 49 B 2009 1494
31 * Malleck,Robert H FENCERS   METRO NYC USA 51 B 2007 1518
32 * Genn,John W DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA 71 B 2006 1718
33 * Foster,Scott A BSF       NEWENGLAND USA 83 B 2007 1833
34 * Abele,Chris PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1900
35 * McGuffin,Bruce F PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA B 2009 1902
36 * Shalaurov,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA B 2009 1902
37 * King,Richard M CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA B 2009 1906
38 * Pary,Theodore DCFC      CAPITOL USA B 2008 1928
39 * Moore,Michael T NWFC      OREGON USA 33 C 2009 2332
40 * Leadley,Scott RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA 38 C 2008 2389
41 * Lucente,Thomas T RCHMOND   VIRGINIA USA 53 C 2009 2532
42 * McGrew,John F EBFG      NORTH CA USA 60 C 2008 2601
43 * Arthurs,David * EXO       CANADA CAN 66 C 2009 2665
44 * Spivack,Robert HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA 78 C 2009 2784
45 * Schwartz,Elliott SP        MARYLAND USA C 2009 2900
46 * Swick,Kerry J BFCC      MARYLAND USA C 2009 2901
47 * Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA C 2009 2903
48 * Cannon,Peter J PDMAINE   NORTHEAST USA C 2009 2903
49 * Leighton Jr.,D E.D.L.    INDIANA USA C 2009 2903
50 * Sokolov,Andrey M NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA C 2009 2904
51 * Paye,Gregory P MARYLANDFC/GOUCHER   MARYLAND USA C 2009 2904
52 * Rozanski Sr.,E GRAFA     MICHIGAN USA C 2009 2909
53 * Calderon,Peter J DCFC      CAPITOL USA C 2008 2921
54 * Wolkenberg,Frank SP        MARYLAND USA C 2008 2922
55 * Cates,Archie W NWFC      OREGON USA 62 D 2008 3624
56 * Farrugia,John MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA D 2008 3920
57 * Raush,Mark B S.M.F.C.  WESTERN NY USA D 2007 3945
58 * Moore,Guy L SP        MARYLAND USA D 2006 3966
59 * Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 58 E 2007 4587
60 * Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA 84 E 2007 4844
61 * Carney,Michael S ATL FC    GEORGIA USA E 2009 4903
62 * Weiss,Richard K ROCKVILLE VIRGINIA USA E 2009 4907
63 * Reiter,Michael L MTFC INC  WESTERN WA USA E 2009 4908
64 * Rodriguez,R NWFC      OREGON USA E 2009 4908
65 * Ritchie,Mark T YMCAEASTON NE PENN USA U 9907
66 * Soleti,Giovanni F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA U 9919
67 * Hampshire,J MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA U 9922
68 * Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA U 9942
69 * Pierro,Roger NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA U 9974
70 * Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA U 9982
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Lambdin-Abraham,A      Pool 2 Johnson,Kelly
Dragonetti,W HOF       NORTH OHIO USA Cochrane Jr,R PALMBEACH GOLDCST FL USA
Varney,John SAS       WESTERN WA USA Glover,Richard A RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Anastasov,A MACEDONIA MKD Campe,K DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Leadley,Scott RCHSTER   WESTERN NY USA Moore,Michael T NWFC      OREGON USA
Lucente,Thomas T RCHMOND   VIRGINIA USA McGrew,John F EBFG      NORTH CA USA
Leonardini,B EBFG      NORTH CA USA Cramerus,P ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Carney,Michael S ATL FC    GEORGIA USA Weiss,Richard K ROCKVILLE VIRGINIA USA

     Pool 3 Meehan,Justin      Pool 4 Greene II,Charles
Nixon,Mark LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Ameli,Sean FAN       NEVADA USA
Schroff,D ATL FC    GEORGIA USA Jensen,David LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
Baer,Bryan G CFSMPC    COLORADO USA Ballard,Mark * V CANADA CAN
Pary,Theodore DCFC      CAPITOL USA King,Richard M CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
Arthurs,David * EXO       CANADA CAN Spivack,Robert HLBRSTD   NORTH CA USA
Moore,Guy L SP        MARYLAND USA Farrugia,John MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA
Reiter,Michael L MTFC INC  WESTERN WA USA Rodriguez,R NWFC      OREGON USA

     Pool 5 Abdelaziz,A/Micahnik,David      Pool 6 Sloter,Lewis
Poppre,Michael N A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA Hewitt,Frank F CAS       SAN DIEGO USA
Popovici,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Ihara,Bruce * T CANADA CAN
Altman,Jeffery H CFSMPC    COLORADO USA Lucasey,C GOLDGATE  NORTH CA USA
Shalaurov,A NCFDP     N.CAROLINA USA McGuffin,Bruce F PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA
Schwartz,Elliott SP        MARYLAND USA Swick,Kerry J BFCC      MARYLAND USA
Raush,Mark B S.M.F.C.  WESTERN NY USA Cates,Archie W NWFC      OREGON USA
Pierro,Roger NORTHSFC  METRO NYC USA Soleti,Giovanni F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA

     Pool 7      Pool 8 Bookwalter,T/Campi,Lisa
Perka,Michael F CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA Nilsen,Robert A PC        HUDS-BERKS USA
Ranes,Evan FAN       NEVADA USA Wallace,Patric MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
Jefferies,J EBFG      /CAL F.C.  NORTH CA USA Mazzoli,Julio FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Abele,Chris PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA Foster,Scott A BSF       NEWENGLAND USA
Cannon,Peter J PDMAINE   NORTHEAST USA Leighton Jr.,D E.D.L.    INDIANA USA
Wolkenberg,Frank SP        MARYLAND USA Calderon,Peter J DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA Hampshire,J MARYLANDFC MARYLAND USA

     Pool 9 Borgos,Susan      Pool 10 Dollar,Chris
Loeffler,Carl LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA Baldowski,J CANADA CAN
Watrall,Rick NYAC      NEW JERSEY USA Lipp,Robert J CARDINAL  CENTRAL CA USA
Marshall,W BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA Roth,John W ST. LOUIS USA
Genn,John W DOMINION  VIRGINIA USA Malleck,Robert H FENCERS   METRO NYC USA
Sokolov,Andrey M NORTHSFC  LONG ISLND USA Culler,Michael D PENTA     NEWENGLAND USA
Rozanski Sr.,E GRAFA     MICHIGAN USA Paye,Gregory P MARYLANDFC/GOUCHER   MARYLAND USA
Ritchie,Mark T YMCAEASTON NE PENN USA Caputo Sr.,S NJFA      NEW JERSEY USA



                                                               12/07/09 15:49:24

Epee - NAC C 2009  Veteran Men's Epee  Round 1                            Page 1

       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lucente,Thomas T D
1
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

4
D

4
1 20 29  -9 7

2 Leadley,Scott V
5

V
5
D

3
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 25 22   3 4

3 Leonardini,B V
5
D

4
V

5
D

0
D

2
D

2
2 18 26  -8 6

4 Varney,John D
4
V

4
D

3
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 24 20   4 3

5 Anastasov,A V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

1
V

5
4 23 20   3 2

6 Dragonetti,W V
5
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
V

5
6 29 15  14 1

7 Carney,Michael S V
5
D

3
V

5
D

1
D

4
D

1
2 19 26  -7 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:11:32    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Glover,Richard A V
5
D

4
D

1
D

3
V

5
V

5
3 23 18   5 3

2 McGrew,John F D
4

D
1
D

3
D

3
D

3
D

2
0 16 30 -14 7

3 Cochrane Jr,R V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 30 13  17 1

4 Moore,Michael T V
2
V

5
D

3
D

2
V

2
D

1
3 15 19  -4 5

5 Campe,K V
4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 16  12 2

6 Cramerus,P D
3
V

5
D

0
D

1
D

0
D

1
1 10 25 -15 6

7 Weiss,Richard K D
0
V

5
D

1
V

4
D

3
V

5
3 18 19  -1 4

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:15:47    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Moore,Guy L V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

0
V

5
3 20 20   0 5

2 Baer,Bryan G D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 27 13  14 1

3 Arthurs,David * V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 26 13  13 2

4 Nixon,Mark V
5
D

2
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 21   3 3

5 Pary,Theodore D
2
D

3
D

2
D

3
D

0
V

5
1 15 25 -10 6

6 Schroff,D V
5
D

0
D

1
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 18 16   2 4

7 Reiter,Michael L D
1
D

2
D

1
D

3
D

0
D

1
0 8 30 -22 7

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:48:28    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Jensen,David V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 28 18  10 1

2 Ballard,Mark * V D
3

V
3
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 24 17   7 2

3 Spivack,Robert D
2
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

2
D

2
1 16 24  -8 6

4 Ameli,Sean V
5
D

1
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
4 24 22   2 4

5 Farrugia,John D
4
D

0
D

1
D

3
D

2
D

4
0 14 30 -16 7

6 King,Richard M D
2
V

5
V

5
V

4
V

5
D

4
4 25 20   5 3

7 Rodriguez,R D
2
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
3 25 25   0 5

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:16:45    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Raush,Mark B D
2
D

2
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

3
0 11 28 -17 7

2 Poppre,Michael N V
5

D
4
D

3
D

0
V

5
V

5
3 22 20   2 5

3 Shalaurov,A V
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 28 12  16 1

4 Altman,Jeffery H V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 23 16   7 2

5 Popovici,A V
5
V

5
D

4
D

1
D

4
V

5
3 24 20   4 4

6 Schwartz,Elliott V
5
D

0
D

0
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 18   2 3

7 Pierro,Roger V
5
D

3
D

1
D

1
D

3
D

1
1 14 28 -14 6

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:12:26    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 McGuffin,Bruce F V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 17   8 1

2 Hewitt,Frank F D
2

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

3
3 21 23  -2 5

3 Swick,Kerry J V
5
D

3
V

5
D

4
D

1
D

3
2 21 26  -5 6

4 Cates,Archie W V
5
D

1
D

4
V

5
V

4
V

5
4 24 20   4 2

5 Lucasey,C D
2
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
D

1
2 18 28 -10 7

6 Ihara,Bruce * T D
2
V

5
V

5
D

3
D

4
V

5
3 24 20   4 3

7 Soleti,Giovanni D
1
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

4
3 23 22   1 4

   Pool:   6      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:10:52    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Cannon,Peter J D
3
D

1
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
3 23 25  -2 4

2 Perka,Michael F V
5

V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 26 22   4 1

3 Jefferies,J V
5
D

4
V

5
D

2
D

4
D

4
2 24 23   1 6

4 Wolkenberg,Frank D
3
D

4
D

2
D

2
D

1
D

3
0 15 30 -15 7

5 Ranes,Evan D
3
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

4
V

5
4 27 17  10 2

6 Abele,Chris D
4
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 28 19   9 3

7 Kath,Philip D V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
D

2
D

0
3 19 26  -7 5

   Pool:   7      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  13:49:20    Time Out:  15:49:24

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nilsen,Robert A D
0
V

5
V

4
V

4
D

2
V

5
4 20 19   1 4

2 Foster,Scott A V
5

V
5
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
5 29 15  14 1

3 Leighton Jr.,D D
1
D

1
D

3
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 11 26 -15 6

4 Mazzoli,Julio D
3
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 25 17   8 3

5 Calderon,Peter J D
3
V

5
V

5
D

1
D

3
V

5
3 22 21   1 5

6 Wallace,Patric V
3
D

4
V

5
D

4
V

5
V

5
4 26 17   9 2

7 Hampshire,J D
4
D

3
D

1
D

0
D

2
D

2
0 12 30 -18 7

   Pool:   8      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:14:51    Time Out:  15:49:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Watrall,Rick D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 29 17  12 1

2 Marshall,W V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
D

3
V

5
5 28 17  11 2

3 Sokolov,Andrey M D
4
D

1
V

5
D

4
D

0
V

5
2 19 26  -7 5

4 Rozanski Sr.,E D
1
D

3
D

2
D

0
D

0
V

5
1 11 26 -15 6

5 Genn,John W D
2
D

4
V

5
V

5
V

3
V

5
4 24 20   4 4

6 Loeffler,Carl D
4
V

5
V

5
V

5
D

2
V

5
4 26 12  14 3

7 Ritchie,Mark T D
1
D

0
D

4
D

1
D

4
D

1
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   9      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:13:31    Time Out:  15:49:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Lipp,Robert J V
5
V

3
V

4
V

5
V

5
V

5
6 27 17  10 1

2 Roth,John W D
4

V
5
V

5
D

4
D

2
V

5
3 25 23   2 4

3 Paye,Gregory P D
2
D

2
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
3 22 19   3 3

4 Malleck,Robert H D
3
D

3
V

5
D

3
D

3
V

5
2 22 24  -2 6

5 Culler,Michael D D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 23 25  -2 5

6 Baldowski,J D
2
V

5
D

2
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 2

7 Caputo Sr.,S D
2
D

3
D

1
D

2
D

3
D

0
0 11 30 -19 7

   Pool:   10      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:18:05    Time Out:  15:49:25

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Cochrane Jr,R 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730 N N Y
2 Shalaurov,A 6 6 1.000 28 12 16 10001628 N N Y
3 Dragonetti,W 6 6 1.000 29 15 14 10001429 N N Y
4 Lipp,Robert J 6 6 1.000 27 17 10 10001027 N N Y
5 Foster,Scott A 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762 N N Y
6 Baer,Bryan G 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760 N N Y
7 Arthurs,David * 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659 N N Y
8 Watrall,Rick 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562 N N Y
9 Campe,K 5 6 0.833 28 16 12 8334561 N N Y
10 Marshall,W 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461 N N Y
11 Jensen,David 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361 N N Y
12 Perka,Michael F 5 6 0.833 26 22 4 8333759 N N Y
13 Loeffler,Carl 4 6 0.667 26 12 14 6668092 N N Y
14 Ranes,Evan 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693 N N Y
15 Abele,Chris 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594 N N Y
16 Wallace,Patric 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592 N N Y
17 T Mazzoli,Julio 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
17 T McGuffin,Bruce F 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491 N N Y
19 Baldowski,J 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
20 Ballard,Mark * V 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390 N N Y
21 Altman,Jeffery H 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389 N N Y
22 King,Richard M 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191 N N Y
23 T Genn,John W 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
23 T Cates,Archie W 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090 N N Y
25 Nixon,Mark 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990 N N Y
26 Anastasov,A 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989 N N Y
27 Ameli,Sean 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890 N N Y
28 Schwartz,Elliott 4 6 0.667 20 18 2 6666886 N N Y
29 Nilsen,Robert A 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786 N N Y
30 Glover,Richard A 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523 N N Y
31 T Ihara,Bruce * T 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
31 T Popovici,A 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
31 T Varney,John 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424 N N Y
34 Leadley,Scott 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325 N N Y
35 Paye,Gregory P 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322 N N Y
36 Roth,John W 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225 N N Y
37 Poppre,Michael N 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222 N N Y
38 Schroff,D 3 6 0.500 18 16 2 5000218 N N Y
39 Soleti,Giovanni 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123 N N Y
40 Calderon,Peter J 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122 N N Y
41 Rodriguez,R 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025 N N Y
42 Moore,Guy L 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020 N N Y
43 Weiss,Richard K 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918 N N Y
44 T Culler,Michael D 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
44 T Cannon,Peter J 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823 N N Y
46 Hewitt,Frank F 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821 N N Y
47 Moore,Michael T 3 6 0.500 15 19 -4 4999615 N N Y
48 Kath,Philip D 3 6 0.500 19 26 -7 4999319 N N Y
49 Jefferies,J 2 6 0.333 24 23 1 3333457 N N Y
50 Malleck,Robert H 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155 N N Y
51 Swick,Kerry J 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854 N N Y
52 T Sokolov,Andrey M 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
52 T Carney,Michael S 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652 N N Y
54 Leonardini,B 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551 N N Y
55 Lucasey,C 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351 N N Y
56 Spivack,Robert 1 6 0.167 16 24 -8 1665882 N N Y
57 Lucente,Thomas T 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786 N N Y
58 Pary,Theodore 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681 N N Y
59 Pierro,Roger 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280 N N Y
60 T Rozanski Sr.,E 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N Y
60 T Leighton Jr.,D 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177 N N Y
62 Cramerus,P 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176 N N Y
63 McGrew,John F 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384 N N Y
64 Wolkenberg,Frank 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485 N N Y
65 Farrugia,John 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586 N N Y
66 Raush,Mark B 0 6 0.000 11 28 -17 -1689 N N Y
67 Hampshire,J 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788 N N Y
68 T Caputo Sr.,S 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N Y
68 T Ritchie,Mark T 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889 N N Y
70 Reiter,Michael L 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192 N N Y



                                                               12/07/09 15:51:13

Epee - NAC C 2009  Veteran Men's Epee  Round 2  DE Round                  Page 1

            A                 B              C              D                        
  1) 238-Cochrane Jr,R

Cochrane Jr,R
128) Bye

Cochrane Jr,R
 65) 375-Farrugia,John 10-9

Wolkenberg,Frank
 64)1312-Wolkenberg,Frank 10-8

Varney,John
 33) 577-Ihara,Bruce * T 10-9

Ihara,Bruce * T
 96) Bye

Varney,John
 97) 10-3

Varney,John
 32)1243-Varney,John Bye

Varney,John
 17) 783-Mazzoli,Julio 10-7

Mazzoli,Julio
112) Bye

Mazzoli,Julio
 81) 10-2

Kath,Philip D
 48) 633-Kath,Philip D Bye

Mazzoli,Julio
 49) 600-Jefferies,J 10-6

Jefferies,J
 80) Bye

Wallace,Patric
113) 10-9

Wallace,Patric
 16)1261-Wallace,Patric Bye

  9) 180-Campe,K
Campe,K

120) Bye
Campe,K

 73) 8-7
Spivack,Robert

 56)1142-Spivack,Robert Bye
Rodriguez,R

 41)1021-Rodriguez,R 10-7
Rodriguez,R

 88) Bye
Rodriguez,R

105) 10-5
Cates,Archie W

 24) 200-Cates,Archie W Bye
Watrall,Rick

 25) 887-Nixon,Mark 10-6
Nixon,Mark

104) Bye
Calderon,Peter J

 89) 10-9
Calderon,Peter J

 40) 169-Calderon,Peter J Bye
Watrall,Rick

 57) 747-Lucente,Thomas T 10-3
Lucente,Thomas T

 72) Bye
Watrall,Rick

121) 10-2
Watrall,Rick

  8)1268-Watrall,Rick Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  5) 402-Foster,Scott A

Foster,Scott A
124) Bye

Foster,Scott A
 69)1014-Ritchie,Mark T 10-4

Ritchie,Mark T
 60) 717-Leighton Jr.,D 10-9

Poppre,Michael N
 37) 967-Poppre,Michael N 10-5

Poppre,Michael N
 92) Bye

Poppre,Michael N
101) 10-8

Schwartz,Elliott
 28)1085-Schwartz,Elliott Bye

Poppre,Michael N
 21)  28-Altman,Jeffery H 10-6

Altman,Jeffery H
108) Bye

Altman,Jeffery H
 85) 10-9

Culler,Michael D
 44) 266-Culler,Michael D Bye

Altman,Jeffery H
 53)1127-Sokolov,Andrey M 10-7

Sokolov,Andrey M
 76) Bye

Sokolov,Andrey M
117) 10-9

Perka,Michael F
 12) 948-Perka,Michael F Bye

 13) 739-Loeffler,Carl
Loeffler,Carl

116) Bye
Loeffler,Carl

 77) 10-3
Carney,Michael S

 52) 192-Carney,Michael S Bye
Loeffler,Carl

 45) 184-Cannon,Peter J 10-4
Cannon,Peter J

 84) Bye
Ballard,Mark * V

109) 10-9
Ballard,Mark * V

 20)  69-Ballard,Mark * V Bye
Loeffler,Carl

 29) 886-Nilsen,Robert A 10-6
Nilsen,Robert A

100) Bye
Roth,John W

 93) 10-3
Roth,John W

 36)1039-Roth,John W Bye
Rozanski Sr.,E

 61)1044-Rozanski Sr.,E 10-8
Rozanski Sr.,E

 68) 185-Caputo Sr.,S 10-6
Rozanski Sr.,E

125) 10-4
Lipp,Robert J

  4) 735-Lipp,Robert J Bye
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            A                 B              C              D                        
  3) 333-Dragonetti,W

Dragonetti,W
126) Bye

Dragonetti,W
 67) 495-Hampshire,J 10-0

Hampshire,J
 62) 261-Cramerus,P 10-8

Dragonetti,W
 35) 940-Paye,Gregory P 10-4

Paye,Gregory P
 94) Bye

Glover,Richard A
 99) 10-8

Glover,Richard A
 30) 441-Glover,Richard A Bye

Dragonetti,W
 19)  65-Baldowski,J 10-7

Baldowski,J
110) Bye

Baldowski,J
 83) 10-1

Hewitt,Frank F
 46) 530-Hewitt,Frank F Bye

Baldowski,J
 51)1177-Swick,Kerry J 5-4

Swick,Kerry J
 78) Bye

Ranes,Evan
115) 10-5

Ranes,Evan
 14) 989-Ranes,Evan Bye

 11) 602-Jensen,David
Jensen,David

118) Bye
Jensen,David

 75) 10-8
Leonardini,B

 54) 722-Leonardini,B Bye
Jensen,David

 43)1278-Weiss,Richard K 10-7
Weiss,Richard K

 86) Bye
King,Richard M

107) 10-9
King,Richard M

 22) 653-King,Richard M Bye
Jensen,David

 27)  35-Ameli,Sean 10-8
Ameli,Sean

102) Bye
Ameli,Sean

 91) 10-8
Schroff,D

 38)1083-Schroff,D Bye
Baer,Bryan G

 59) 957-Pierro,Roger 5-4
Reiter,Michael L

 70)1002-Reiter,Michael L 10-7
Baer,Bryan G

123) 10-5
Baer,Bryan G

  6)  56-Baer,Bryan G Bye



                                                               12/07/09 15:51:13

Epee - NAC C 2009  Veteran Men's Epee  Round 2  DE Round                  Page 4

            A                 B              C              D                        
  7)  48-Arthurs,David *

Arthurs,David *
122) Bye

Arthurs,David *
 71) 10-5

Pary,Theodore
 58) 936-Pary,Theodore Bye

Anastasov,A
 39)1128-Soleti,Giovanni 10-5

Soleti,Giovanni
 90) Bye

Anastasov,A
103) 10-2

Anastasov,A
 26)  38-Anastasov,A Bye

Anastasov,A
 23) 428-Genn,John W 9-7

Genn,John W
106) Bye

Genn,John W
 87) 10-6

Moore,Guy L
 42) 852-Moore,Guy L Bye

Genn,John W
 55) 745-Lucasey,C 10-3

Lucasey,C
 74) Bye

Marshall,W
119) 10-8

Marshall,W
 10) 771-Marshall,W Bye

 15)   4-Abele,Chris
Abele,Chris

114) Bye
Malleck,Robert H

 79) 9-7
Malleck,Robert H

 50) 763-Malleck,Robert H Bye
McGuffin,Bruce F

 47) 854-Moore,Michael T 9-7
Moore,Michael T

 82) Bye
McGuffin,Bruce F

111) 10-6
McGuffin,Bruce F

 18) 799-McGuffin,Bruce F Bye
Popovici,A

 31) 966-Popovici,A 10-4
Popovici,A

 98) Bye
Popovici,A

 95) 10-4
Leadley,Scott

 34) 706-Leadley,Scott Bye
Popovici,A

 63) 798-McGrew,John F 10-7
Raush,Mark B

 66) 993-Raush,Mark B 10-4
Shalaurov,A

127) 10-5
Shalaurov,A

  2)1103-Shalaurov,A Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Cochrane Jr,R 6 6 1.000 30 13 17 10001730
2 Shalaurov,A 6 6 1.000 28 12 16 10001628
3 Dragonetti,W 6 6 1.000 29 15 14 10001429
4 Lipp,Robert J 6 6 1.000 27 17 10 10001027
5 Foster,Scott A 5 6 0.833 29 15 14 8334762
6 Baer,Bryan G 5 6 0.833 27 13 14 8334760
7 Arthurs,David * 5 6 0.833 26 13 13 8334659
8 Watrall,Rick 5 6 0.833 29 17 12 8334562
9 Campe,K 5 6 0.833 28 16 12 8334561
10 Marshall,W 5 6 0.833 28 17 11 8334461
11 Jensen,David 5 6 0.833 28 18 10 8334361
12 Perka,Michael F 5 6 0.833 26 22 4 8333759
13 Loeffler,Carl 4 6 0.667 26 12 14 6668092
14 Ranes,Evan 4 6 0.667 27 17 10 6667693
15 Abele,Chris 4 6 0.667 28 19 9 6667594
16 Wallace,Patric 4 6 0.667 26 17 9 6667592
17 T Mazzoli,Julio 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
17 T McGuffin,Bruce F 4 6 0.667 25 17 8 6667491
19 Baldowski,J 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
20 Ballard,Mark * V 4 6 0.667 24 17 7 6667390
21 Altman,Jeffery H 4 6 0.667 23 16 7 6667389
22 King,Richard M 4 6 0.667 25 20 5 6667191
23 T Genn,John W 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
23 T Cates,Archie W 4 6 0.667 24 20 4 6667090
25 Nixon,Mark 4 6 0.667 24 21 3 6666990
26 Anastasov,A 4 6 0.667 23 20 3 6666989
27 Ameli,Sean 4 6 0.667 24 22 2 6666890
28 Schwartz,Elliott 4 6 0.667 20 18 2 6666886
29 Nilsen,Robert A 4 6 0.667 20 19 1 6666786
30 Glover,Richard A 3 6 0.500 23 18 5 5000523
31 T Popovici,A 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
31 T Varney,John 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
31 T Ihara,Bruce * T 3 6 0.500 24 20 4 5000424
34 Leadley,Scott 3 6 0.500 25 22 3 5000325
35 Paye,Gregory P 3 6 0.500 22 19 3 5000322
36 Roth,John W 3 6 0.500 25 23 2 5000225
37 Poppre,Michael N 3 6 0.500 22 20 2 5000222
38 Schroff,D 3 6 0.500 18 16 2 5000218
39 Soleti,Giovanni 3 6 0.500 23 22 1 5000123
40 Calderon,Peter J 3 6 0.500 22 21 1 5000122
41 Rodriguez,R 3 6 0.500 25 25 0 5000025
42 Moore,Guy L 3 6 0.500 20 20 0 5000020
43 Weiss,Richard K 3 6 0.500 18 19 -1 4999918
44 T Culler,Michael D 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
44 T Cannon,Peter J 3 6 0.500 23 25 -2 4999823
46 Hewitt,Frank F 3 6 0.500 21 23 -2 4999821
47 Moore,Michael T 3 6 0.500 15 19 -4 4999615
48 Kath,Philip D 3 6 0.500 19 26 -7 4999319
49 Jefferies,J 2 6 0.333 24 23 1 3333457
50 Malleck,Robert H 2 6 0.333 22 24 -2 3333155
51 Swick,Kerry J 2 6 0.333 21 26 -5 3332854
52 T Carney,Michael S 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
52 T Sokolov,Andrey M 2 6 0.333 19 26 -7 3332652
54 Leonardini,B 2 6 0.333 18 26 -8 3332551
55 Lucasey,C 2 6 0.333 18 28 -10 3332351
56 Spivack,Robert 1 6 0.167 16 24 -8 1665882
57 Lucente,Thomas T 1 6 0.167 20 29 -9 1665786
58 Pary,Theodore 1 6 0.167 15 25 -10 1665681
59 Pierro,Roger 1 6 0.167 14 28 -14 1665280
60 T Leighton Jr.,D 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177
60 T Rozanski Sr.,E 1 6 0.167 11 26 -15 1665177
62 Cramerus,P 1 6 0.167 10 25 -15 1665176
63 McGrew,John F 0 6 0.000 16 30 -14 -1384
64 Wolkenberg,Frank 0 6 0.000 15 30 -15 -1485
65 Farrugia,John 0 6 0.000 14 30 -16 -1586
66 Raush,Mark B 0 6 0.000 11 28 -17 -1689
67 Hampshire,J 0 6 0.000 12 30 -18 -1788
68 T Caputo Sr.,S 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889
68 T Ritchie,Mark T 0 6 0.000 11 30 -19 -1889
70 Reiter,Michael L 0 6 0.000 8 30 -22 -2192
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                                              E                 F              G                        
  1)1243-Varney,John

Watrall,Rick
  8)1268-Watrall,Rick 10-9

  8)Watrall,Rick
  5) 967-Poppre,Michael N 10-9

Loeffler,Carl
  4) 739-Loeffler,Carl 10-9

Watrall,Rick
  3) 333-Dragonetti,W 10-6

Dragonetti,W
  6) 602-Jensen,David 10-1

  3)Dragonetti,W
  7)  38-Anastasov,A 10-7

Anastasov,A
  2) 966-Popovici,A 10-8
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Dragonetti,W 3 3 HOF       NORTH OHIO USA
2 Watrall,Rick 8 8 NYAC      NEW JERSEY USA
3 Jensen,David 11 11 LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
4 Loeffler,Carl 13 13 LAIFC     SO. CALIF. USA
5 Anastasov,A 26 26 MACEDONIA MKD
6 Popovici,A 31 31 ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
7 Varney,John 32 31 SAS       WESTERN WA USA
8 Poppre,Michael N 37 37 A.F.C.    ARIZONA USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Abdelaziz,A 5  
Alperstein,D B(2)  C(1)  
Anderson,Barbara B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  
Bookwalter,T 8  B(3)  C(1)  D(1)  E(1)  
Borgos,Susan 9  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Campi,Lisa 8  A(1)  B(1)  
Dollar,Chris 10  
Frye,Mary B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Goosens,Bruno C(1)  D(1)  
Greene II,Charles 4  B(3)  C(1)  F(1)  
Hine,Andria A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  E(1)  
Johnson,Kelly 2  
Kaplan,A Rowan B(3)  D(1)  F(1)  
Lambdin-Abraham,A 1  A(2)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Littmann,Jane B(2)  C(1)  
Meehan,Justin 3  
Micahnik,David 5  B(2)  C(1)  G(1)  
No Sig. B(1)  C(1)  
Shumate,Sean B(2)  
Sloter,Lewis 6  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  D(...
Stepien,Marek E(1)  
Tolley,Toby A(1)  B(1)  C(2)  
Vaksman,Boris B(2)  C(1)  D(1)  
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